
Labour would like to invite members of your 

organisation to come to a Disability Equality Roadshow 

event. 

 

Date: 20th April 2016 

Time: 17:30 till 20:00 (5:30pm till 8pm)  

Place:   

16 Norfolk Street 

Sheffield 

S1 2JB 

 

The event is being run by Debbie Abrahams. Debbie is a Labour MP. 

She is also the “shadow Secretary of State for Work and Pensions”.  

 

 

This means that she follows what the Government Minister 

responsible for Work and Pensions does and responds with 

what Labour think about issues that come under the 
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http://customerservicecontactnumber.uk/dwp/


Department for Work and Pensions. 

 

The aim of the Disability Equality Roadshow is for Labour to hear 

what is important to Deaf and Disabled people. 

 

The next Labour government will make sure that the UK 

protects the rights of Deaf and Disabled people.   

 

We believe that government policies that affect Deaf and 

Disabled people should be put together with Deaf and 

disabled people, carers and the services they use.  

We want to hear your views on: 

 

- Benefits 

 

 

- Employment  

 

 

- Housing  

 

 

 

- Education 

 

 

 

- Social care  



 

 

To book a place, please use this link: 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/labours-disability-equality-

roadshow-sheffield-tickets-33396796718  

 

If you have any other access needs please email Huma on 

disabilityequality@labour.org.uk. 
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